Supervisors Office
Supervisor Sheila Meegan
Emily Melski

Town Council
Councilman William Hanley
Councilman Eugene Hart

Assessors Office
Kandace Wittmeyer
Erik Finbar

Ellen Zawodzinski

Attorney's Office
John Fenz
Diane Webber

Code Enforcement
John Gullo

Jeffrey Schieber
Jeff Baksa

Doug Busse

Steve Lomison
Suzette Luongo

Dog Control

Engineering
Ron Pfeil

Mark Hummell
Eric Labrie
Carol Mager

Finance

Megan Wnek
Jodie Wysocki
Jaimie Kaminski

Highway
Matthew English

Justice Courts

Justice Court

Judge Jeffrey Harrington Traffic Clerk
Judge Jeffrey Harrington Criminal Clerks

Judge Shannon Filbert Traffic Clerks
Judge Shannon Filbert Criminal Clerks

Small Claims, Weddings & Certificate of Dispositions

Police Department
Front Desk

Chief Daniel Denz

Assistant Chief Michael Boehringer
Detective Bureau

Family Offense Bureau

Police Records

Recreation Office
Lauren Masset

Senior Center
Mary Josefiak
Fitness Center

Town Clerk/Receiver of Taxes
Jacqueline Felser

Laurie Fischione

Amy Kobler

Molly Martin

Peggy Pomana

WEST SENECA TOWN HALL PHONE DIRECTORY

PHONE

716-558-3203
716-558-3202

716-392-8679
716-235-6511

716-558-3210
716-558-3209
716-558-3212

716-558-3252
716-5583240

716-558-3238
716-558-3237
716-558-3241
716-558-3260
716-558-3221
716-558-3242

716-823-2988

716-558-3261
716-558-3259
716-558-3258
716-558-3220

716-558-3208
716-558-3206
716-558-3207

716-674-4850

716-558-3262
716-558-3248
716-558-3250
716-558-3247
716-558-3246
716-558-3251
716-558-3249
716-558-3262

716-674-2280
716-674-2943
716-674-2136
716-674-3154
716-674-2284
716-674-3357

716-674-6086

716-675-9288
716-558-2258

716-558-3215
716-558-3229
716-558-3243
716-558-3216
716-558-3245

smeegan @twsny.org
emelski@twsny.org

whanley@twsny.org
ehart@twsny.org

kwhittmeyer@twsny.org
efinbar@twsny.org
ezawodzinski@twsny.org

ifenz@twsny.org
dwebber@twsny.or,

jgullo@twsny.org
jschieber@twsny.org
jbaksa@twsny.org
dbusse@twsny.org
slomison@twsny.org
sluongo@twsny.org

rpfeil@twsny.org
mhummell@twsny.org
elabrie@twsny.org
cmager@twsny.org

mwnek@twsny.org

menglish@twsny.org

denz@westsenecapolice.org
boehringer@westsenecapolice.org

Imasset@twsny.org

mijosefiak@twsny.org

ifelser@twsny.org
Ifischione@twsny.org
akobler@twsny.org
mmartin@twsny.org
ppomana@twsny.org




